4:30

4:30

4:35

4:45

4:50

4:55

BAINBRIDGE ISLAND FIRE DEPARTMENT

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

Agenda

July 11, 2024, 4:30 PM

CALL MEETING TO ORDER
MEETING ATTENDEES
AGENDA ADDITIONS & DELETIONS

PUBLIC COMMENT

FIRE CHIEF'S REPORT

GOOD OF THE ORDER

CONSENT AGENDA
VOUCHER APPROVAL, JUNE PAYROLL
MEETING MINUTES 6/27/2024

BUSINESS AGENDA

1. P&P 131: Electronic Funds Transfers

2. Human Resources Presentation

ADJOURNMENT

DISCUSSION/ACTION

DISCUSSION/ACTION

DISCUSSION/ACTION



