BAINBRIDGE ISLAND FIRE DEPARTMENTBOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

<u>Agenda</u>

July 11, 2024, 4:30 PM

4:30	CALL MEETING TO ORDER MEETING ATTENDEES AGENDA ADDITIONS & DELETIONS	
4:30	PUBLIC COMMENT	
4:35	FIRE CHIEF'S REPORT	
4:45	GOOD OF THE ORDER	
4:50	CONSENT AGENDA VOUCHER APPROVAL, JUNE PAYROLL MEETING MINUTES 6/27/2024	DISCUSSION/ACTION
4:55	BUSINESS AGENDA	
	1. P&P 131: Electronic Funds Transfers	DISCUSSION/ACTION
	2. Human Resources Presentation	DISCUSSION/ACTION
	<u>ADJOURNMENT</u>	